
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2001; Name= ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200101080000
06361

01/08/2001
09:26:43

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COYLE,
JAMES E

199902170000
68191

200101090000
08161

01/09/2001
12:44:11

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CHRISTOPHE
R T

20 111 Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:111

200101260000
28441

01/26/2001
09:01:45

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRELL,
MINNIE
LOUISE

18 116 Lot#:23
Book:18
Pg:116

200101260000
29531

01/26/2001
03:10:23

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RILES, JAMES
M

6 60 Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:60

200102120000
48961

02/12/2001
10:53:15

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

200007050002
22721

200102070000
43041

02/07/2001
08:32:46

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WARE, H
GLENN

199811120004
48821

200102150000
53951

02/15/2001
01:18:38

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CARMICHAEL,
EDWARD
JACKSON

199311080003
50811

200103060000
78771

03/06/2001
11:43:56

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
INDIANA BANK

200010250003
71121

200103120000
86841

03/12/2001
02:39:18

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISTAR
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008070002
65861

200103140000
91491

03/14/2001
02:59:42

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PACE,
JOSEPH M SR

7 77 199304160001
04401

Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:77
Desc:1993-
10440

200104230001
55871

04/23/2001
10:44:37

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEGOLD
INC

200011160003
97071

200104230001
57291

04/23/2001
12:40:18

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

200002030000
34461

200104240001
58531

04/24/2001
08:37:29

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISTAR
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200010190003
64691

200105150001
96701

05/15/2001
12:39:10

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PURVIS,
TIMOTHY J

199703100000
73861

200105300002
18101

05/30/2001
09:29:07

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
MARCUS
BRIAN

200008080002
67791

200106120002
39851

06/12/2001
09:30:52

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
RONALD D

200003310001
03921

200106290002
68751

06/29/2001
10:04:54

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WINDHAM,
TIMOTHY
ROSS

199903160001
10921



200109240004
10521

09/24/2001
09:01:24

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

200003210000
88771

200109250004
13161

09/25/2001
08:53:30

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
ANNIE L

200008210002
83971

200109270004
18351

09/27/2001
12:51:51

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200007180002
40841

200110040004
31311

10/04/2001
03:50:48

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
CO INC

200007180002
40841

200112070005
33331

12/07/2001
09:51:58

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
OLLIE
CLAYBURN

199912060004
91431

200112040005
25211

12/04/2001
12:58:02

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PHILEN,
DAVID WAYNE

200003160000
84241

200112180005
53221

12/18/2001
08:29:46

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES VICKERS,
MARVIN
HABER

200009280003
41531

200112270005
68751

12/27/2001
09:46:16

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
VICTOR

200103220001
04931

200112280005
71531

12/28/2001
10:21:29

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
STEPHANIE

199806010001
98771

200101230000
23621

01/23/2001
09:49:41

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
DONNA

200003030000
67271

200103080000
83121

03/08/2001
04:01:07

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DABBS,
GLENN E

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200103120000
86751

03/12/2001
02:33:56

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISTAR
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200008210002
83971

200104030001
22951

04/03/2001
11:52:52

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS,
JIMMY
DWIGHT


