Sear	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Dat	e Recorde	ed= 2001;	Name= A	SSOCIATE	ES HOME	EQUITY S	SERVICES	INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200101080000 06361	01/08/2001 09:26:43	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COYLE, JAMES E					199902170000 68191	·
200101090000 08161	01/09/2001 12:44:11	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHE R T			20	111		Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:111
200101260000 28441	01/26/2001 09:01:45	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURRELL, MINNIE LOUISE			18	116		Lot#:23 Book:18 Pg:116
200101260000 29531	01/26/2001 03:10:23	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RILES, JAMES M			6	60		Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:60
200102120000 48961	02/12/2001 10:53:15	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N					200007050002 22721	
200102070000 43041	02/07/2001 08:32:46	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WARE, H GLENN					199811120004 48821	
200102150000 53951	02/15/2001 01:18:38	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARMICHAEL, EDWARD JACKSON					199311080003 50811	
200103060000 78771	03/06/2001 11:43:56	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST INDIANA BANK					200010250003 71121	
200103120000 86841	03/12/2001 02:39:18	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISTAR MORTGAGE COMPANY					200008070002 65861	
200103140000 91491	03/14/2001 02:59:42	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PACE, JOSEPH M SR			7	77	199304160001 04401	Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:77 Desc:1993- 10440
200104230001 55871	04/23/2001 10:44:37	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEGOLD INC					200011160003 97071	
200104230001 57291	04/23/2001 12:40:18	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					200002030000 34461	
200104240001 58531	04/24/2001 08:37:29	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISTAR MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200010190003 64691	
200105150001 96701	05/15/2001 12:39:10	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PURVIS, TIMOTHY J					199703100000 73861	
200105300002 18101	05/30/2001 09:29:07	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, MARCUS BRIAN					200008080002 67791	
200106120002 39851	06/12/2001 09:30:52	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, RONALD D					200003310001 03921	
200106290002 68751	06/29/2001 10:04:54	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WINDHAM, TIMOTHY ROSS					199903160001 10921	

		T	I	T	I	1		T	1
200109240004 10521	09/24/2001 09:01:24	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			200003210000 88771	
200109250004 13161	09/25/2001 08:53:30	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, ANNIE L			200008210002 83971	
200109270004 18351	09/27/2001 12:51:51	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY			200007180002 40841	
200110040004 31311	10/04/2001 03:50:48	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE CO INC			200007180002 40841	
200112070005 33331	12/07/2001 09:51:58	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, OLLIE CLAYBURN			199912060004 91431	
200112040005 25211	12/04/2001 12:58:02	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILEN, DAVID WAYNE			200003160000 84241	
200112180005 53221	12/18/2001 08:29:46	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VICKERS, MARVIN HABER			200009280003 41531	
200112270005 68751	12/27/2001 09:46:16	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, VICTOR			200103220001 04931	
200112280005 71531	12/28/2001 10:21:29	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, STEPHANIE			199806010001 98771	
200101230000 23621	01/23/2001 09:49:41	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, DONNA			200003030000 67271	
200103080000 83121	03/08/2001 04:01:07	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DABBS, GLENN E				Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200103120000 86751	03/12/2001 02:33:56	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISTAR MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200008210002 83971	
200104030001 22951	04/03/2001 11:52:52	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNIS, JIMMY DWIGHT				